
 

Staff and Faculty Directory 

Name Capacity Ext. E-mail 

Leadership Team 

Klein, Sharon Head of School 214 E-mail 

Balas, Marc Chief Financial Officer 219 E-mail 

Bossé, Nathalie Assistant Head, Curriculum & CLE 234 E-mail 

Boyd, Donna Director, Advancement & Communications 275 E-mail 

Carson, Kathay Director, Enrolment Management 215 E-mail 

De Jean, Aidan Assistant Head, Elementary School 287 E-mail 

O'Connor, Michael Assistant Head, High School 212 E-mail 

Staff 

Brandman, Randy E.S. Guidance Counsellor 405 E-mail 

Cinquemani, Fabio H.S. Technician, Science 493 E-mail 

Continisio, Angie Administrative Assistant, Elementary 285 E-mail 

Crevier, Amanda Community Engagement Liaison 243 E-mail 

De Armas, Luisa E.S. Supervisor, After School Program 286 E-mail 

Deegan, Lori Receptionist 200 E-mail 

Dobbin, Victoria Technician, Graphics Arts / Webmaster 240 E-mail 

Durkee, Holly Coordinator, Athletics & Recreation 203 E-mail 

Freder, Daniel H.S. Technician, Robotics 484 E-mail 

Girouard, Louise Accounts Payable 220 E-mail 

Grenier, Judith Coordinator, Studies 217 E-mail 

Hirian, Adriana Coordinator, Business Office 222 E-mail 

Jimenez, Mario Technician, Information Technology 225 E-mail 

Khursigara, 
Khursheed 

Office Assistant 
221 

E-mail 

Lavoie, Patricia Coordinator, Alumni Relations 206 E-mail 

Lemieux, Jacqueline H.S. Guidance Counsellor 226 E-mail 

Losada, Carmen Administrative Assistant, Enrolment 241 E-mail 

Macdougall, Paul H.S. Student Supervisor 204 E-mail 

McCarthy, Leigh Executive Assistant, Head of School 213 E-mail 

McMillan, Robert H.S. Building Custodian 281 E-mail 
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McNish, Del H.S. Building Technician 281 E-mail 

Montuoro, Stefania Coordinator, International Enrolment 235 E-mail 

Picard, Sharon Coordinator, Human Resources 229 E-mail 

Pizzi, Rocca Administrative Assistant, High School 211 E-mail 

Riordon, Rebecca Coordinator, Communications 276 E-mail 

Silverstein, Matthew H.S. Technician, Robotics 484 E-mail 

Skagkos, Betty Administrative Assistant, CLE 239 E-mail 

Stamboulieh, Aaron Coordinator, Information Technology 267 E-mail 

Trotto, Caterina Archivist / Office Support 282 E-mail 

Urva, Shefale Administrative Assistant, Buildings & Grounds 224 E-mail 

Vanderwier, Leonard E.S. Building Custodian 293 E-mail 

Faculty 

Arthur, Jason H.S. Science & Math 450 E-mail 

Ballard, Kerry E.S. English Grades 3 & 4 404 E-mail 

Borden, Cyndy Coordinator, Educational Technology 290 E-mail 

Borowski, Sarah H.S. French 463 E-mail 

Bruneau, Daniel H.S. French Integration 459 E-mail 

Cattell, Tori H.S. Visual Arts Dept. Head 476 E-mail 

Dair, Melissa H.S. CLE & Student Support Grades 9-11 227 E-mail 

Deeprose, Jeff H.S. English Dept. Head & Drama 465 E-mail 

DeJean, Jillian E.S. English & Math Grade 6 412 E-mail 

Delhaes, Danielle Coordinator, Sustainability 460 E-mail 

De Vigne Blanchet, 
Emmanuelle 

E.S. Physical Education 
411 

E-mail 

Diagana, Fatou E.S. French & Social Studies Grade 4 410 E-mail 

Driedger, Mark H.S. Science 458 E-mail 

Dupont, Pierrette H.S. French 498 E-mail 

Dusaniwsky, Zenia E.S. Art 403 E-mail 

Fairlie, Paige H.S. Math 463 E-mail 

Feith, Joey E.S. Physical Education 413 E-mail 

Foley, Elizabeth E.S. French & Social Studies Grade 1 419 E-mail 

Folkerson, Cameron H.S. Physical Education 480 E-mail 

Foote, Brian 
H.S. CLE & Student Support Grades 7, 8 & 
International 

205 
E-mail 

Gabert, Clare E.S. English & Math Grade 5 407 E-mail 

Gallaro, Lynn E.S. Librarian & Information Research 294 E-mail 

Gan, Jeanne H.S. Math 479 E-mail 

Gillis, Marina E.S. Science 408 E-mail 

Glabb, Paige E.S. Student Support French 424 E-mail 

Gold, Donna H.S. English 472 E-mail 

Grynol, Candace H.S. Performing Arts Dept. Head 453 E-mail 

mailto:del.mcnish@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:stefania.montuoro@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:sharon.picard@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:rocca.pizzi@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:rebecca.riordon@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:matthew.silverstein@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:betty.skagkos@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:aaron.stamboulieh@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:caterina.trotto@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:shefale.urva@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:leonard.vanderwier@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:jason.arthur@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:kerry.ballard@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:cyndy.borden@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:sarah.borowski@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:daniel.bruneau@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:tori.cattell@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:melissa.dair@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:jeff.deeprose@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:jillian.dejean@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:danielle.delhaes@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:emmanuelle.devigneblanchet@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:fatou.diagana@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:mark.driedger@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:pierrette.dupont@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:zenia.dusaniwsky@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:paige.fairlie@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:joey.feith@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:elizabeth.foley@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:cameron.folkerson@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:brian.foote@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:clare.gabert@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:lynn.gallaro@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:jeanne.gan@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:marina.gillis@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:paige.glabb@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:donna.gold@stgeorges.qc.ca
mailto:candace.grynol@stgeorges.qc.ca


Harries, Patricia Coordinator, Elementary Student Support 298 E-mail 

Hernandez, Margaux H.S. French 499 E-mail 

Ho, Stephanie H.S. English & Community Learning 461 E-mail 

Hunter, Jennifer H.S. Science Dept. Head 492 E-mail 

Jansen, Dani H.S. English & Drama 495 E-mail 

Jeffries, Jaime E.S. English & Math Grade 1 422 E-mail 

Kennedy, Donny H.S. Music 469 E-mail 

Lacombe, Josée E.S. French & Social Studies Grade 6 420 E-mail 

Landry, Jessica E.S. English Kindergarten 496 E-mail 

Lévesque, Alex H.S. French 494 E-mail 

MacGillivray, Michael H.S. English 487 E-mail 

Mahoney, Erin E.S. English & Math Grade 2 409 E-mail 

Malcolm, Leigh Ann H.S. Social Studies 481 E-mail 

Narvaez-Mejia, John H.S. Spanish, Social Studies & Virtual Studies 457 E-mail 

Officer, Laura E.S. French & Social Studies Grade 3 418 E-mail 

Opalinsky, Mary H.S. Social Studies Dept. Head 455 E-mail 

Phelps, Christina H.S. Visual Arts, Media & Math 428 E-mail 

Poulin, Amélie E.S. French & Social Studies Grade 5 425 E-mail 

Ringuelet, Lucía E.S. French & Social Studies Grade 2 401 E-mail 

Romano, Brandon H.S. Psychology 421 E-mail 

Rousseau, Julie H.S. French Dept. Head & Social Studies 490 E-mail 

Roy, Nathalie H.S. Math Dept. Head & Science 456 E-mail 

Ryan, Erin E.S. Math Grades 3 & 4 406 E-mail 

Simmons, Emma E.S. Student Support English 291 E-mail 

Smith, Sascha H.S. Math 426 E-mail 

Streeter, Bryden H.S. Social Studies & English 477 E-mail 

Sutorius, Oriana H.S. Visual Arts & Media 454 E-mail 

Szuber, Maria H.S. English & Drama 489 E-mail 

Ter Horst, Kathleen H.S. Science 470 E-mail 

Tobin, Enda H.S. Librarian 223 E-mail 

Vieira, Ann H.S. Physical Education Dept. Head 452 E-mail 

Watts, Emily H.S. Science 451 E-mail 

Wong, Cassandra E.S. French Kindergarten 417 E-mail 

Wong, Jo-Ann H.S. Math 474 E-mail 

Yu, Leon E.S. Music 416 E-mail 
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